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As of February 1, 2024

January Shining Stars

Please note Shining Stars are recognized and listed in their designated
group level, based on their title as of July 1, 2023. Monthly recognition is by
volume only and does not take into account the qualifying criteria for the
Annual Awards.

To recognize the Shining Stars each month, we will award Norwex Discounts
to the Consultants in Top Team Building and Top Seller categories. First
place will receive a $150 Norwex Discount. Second place will receive a $125
Norwex Discount. Third place will receive a $100 Norwex Discount. Fourth
place and below will receive a $50 Norwex Discount.

Shining Stars at a glance

Delores VandenBoogaard

Congratulations
Baylin!

Melissa Reynolds Baylin Norelle
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As of February 1, 2024

January Shining Stars

Top Team Builders

Consultant to Sales Leader

Based on volume with ties broken by Personal Retail Sales.

Stephanie Lynch Consultant NS
Janella Rodriguez Sales Leader AB
Marie Ronan Sales Leader ON
Tammy Collett Sales Leader PE

Stéphanie Tremblay Sales Leader QC
Wendy Godglick Team Coordinator ON
Marie Neufeld Team Coordinator AB
Tammy Nietupski Team Coordinator AB
Patricia Hayworth Consultant AB
Stéphanie Benoit Consultant NB
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As of February 1, 2024

January Shining Stars

Top Team Builders

Executive Sales Leader and above

Based on volume with ties broken by Personal Retail Sales.

Delores VandenBoogaard  Silver Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Mandy Kuelz Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Julie Vermette Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Melissa Reynolds Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Carla MacQuarrie Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Rhonette Clark Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Loretta Rogoschewsky Executive Vice President Sales Leader
Jeannette Acheson Executive Vice President Sales Leader
Sonya Bérubé Senior Executive Sales Leader
Brandy Corcoran Senior Executive Sales Leader

Home

AB
BC
MB
ON
NS
AB
SK
MB
QC
AB
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As of February 1, 2024

January Shining Stars

Top Group Leaders

Based on Group Sales Volume.
Group: Everyone in your genealogy up to and including the point of Breakaway.
Breakaway: Any Consultant who has been promoted to Sales Leader or higher.

Melissa Reynolds Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Delores VandenBoogaard  Silver Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Maria Sharp Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Jaimee Waldner Vice President Sales Leader

Lise Leroux Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Suzanne Gray Emerald Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Mandy Kuelz Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Lindsay Mercer Executive Vice President Sales Leader

Julie Vermette Senior Vice President Sales Leader

Sharon Kuzyk Executive Vice President Sales Leader

Home

ON
AB
BC
MB
QC
MB
BC
AB
MB
MB

$56,981
$55,132
$45,053
$40,337
$37,991
$35,911
$31,601
$30,880
$29,683
$28,692



As of February 1, 2024

January Shining Stars

Congratulations
Baylin!

Top Sellers

Consultant to Sales Leader

Baylin Norelle Consultant ON  $19,013
Ethan Berley Consultant BC $11,423
Janella Rodriguez Sales Leader AB $10,795
Darlene Anderson Consultant ON $8,165
Samantha Vleeming Consultant BC $6,088
Renée Thibodeau Sales Leader QC $5,670
Shannon Hinton Sales Leader ON $5,019
Shannon Clements Sales Leader AB $4,688
Brigitte Joncas Consultant QC $4,256
Marlene Spence Consultant AB $4,051
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As of February 1, 2024

January Shining Stars

Melissa Reynolds
Jaimee Waldner
Kelly Dubois
Guylaine Paquette
Shanda Offenberger
Roxanne LeBlanc
Michelle Zhang
Bonnie Sagriff

Kerry DeHoog

Johanna LeRoux

Top Sellers

Executive Sales Leader and above

Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Vice President Sales Leader

Senior Executive Sales Leader
Executive Sales Leader

Executive Vice President Sales Leader
Senior Vice President Sales Leader
Senior Executive Sales Leader

Senior Executive Sales Leader
Executive Sales Leader

Executive Sales Leader

Home

ON
MB
AB
ON
MB
NB
BC
MB
ON
ON

$15,945
$7,691
$7,572
$6,670
$5,283
$5,275
$5,164
$4,124
$4,105
$4,024



As of February 1, 2024

Bright Start Achievers

Each of these New Consultants is off to a Bright Start. Share these resources with your new Team Members.

Bright Start Journey to Success Tracker

Bright Start step 1

These Consultants
achieved the Bright Start
step 1 Bonus with $400 in
Personal Retail Sales in
their first 15 days. They
earned a Bright Start
Bonus Package and held
1 Qualified Party.

Sharon Holburn
Julie Lachance

These Consultants
achieved the Bright Start
step 1 Bonus with $400 in
Personal Retail Sales in
their first 15 days. They
earned a Bright Start
Bonus Package.

Heather Allin
Nathalie Bédard
Ethan Berley
Trish Cariglia
Jenny Cormier
Lorraine Dalen
Brandie Deneka
Jill Dickson
Dominique Dion
Natalie Drew
Ann Duprey
Rebecca Foley
Brittany Fox
Lara Frederick
Laurie Freiberg
Kristine Gianetto
Melanie Gilroy
Caroline Girard
Alicia Grace
Adeline Griffin
Rhonda Hamilton

Bright Start Brochure

Jessica Hosie

Holly Jensen
Carlene Jubinville
Stephanie Kenly
Crystal Klaschinsky
Olivia Knight

Josee Lavoie

Sheila MacCrimmon
Terri MacDonald
Sherri McKinnon
Christine Mclennan
Baylin Norelle
Trudy Peters
Roberta Power
Jennifer Rossi
Glenda Stolz
Samantha Vleeming
Kyley Wiwczor
Cindy Wuthrich

Bright Start step 2

These Consultants earned
Bright Start Bonus step 2 by
achieving $1,000 in Personal
Retail Sales in their first 30
days. They earned their
Starter Kit for free and held
1 Qualified Party.

Sharon Holburn
Julie Lachance

These Consultants earned
Bright Start Bonus step 2 by
achieving $1,000 in Personal
Retail Sales in their first

30 days. They earned their
Starter Kit for free.

Leanne Allen
Diane Beauchamp

Home

Bright Start FAQs
Bright Start Journey to Success Chart

Ethan Berley
Rachel Bueckert
Jill Dickson
Dominique Dion
Christin Egeland
Lara Frederick
Laurie Freiberg
Karen Haggarty
Valérie Hudon
Heidi Hunt

Crystal Klaschinsky
Edith Krecker
Josee Lavoie
Sherri McKinnon
Baylin Norelle
Stacy Switzer
France Tremblay
Samantha Vleeming
Cindy Wuthrich

Bright Start step 3

These Consultantsearned
a $250 Shopping Spree by
submitting $2,000in
Personal Retail Salesin
theirfirst 60 days.

Diane Beauchamp
Pierre-Alain Bélisle
Ethan Berley
Genevieve Bourgeois
Laurie Freiberg
Edith Krecker
Zakaria Lasri

Hailey May

Anna Neufeld

Baylin Norelle

Ingrid Norman
Samantha Vleeming
Michelle White


https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/BE4MZ/original/Bright+Start+Brochure+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/gBlXl/original/Bright+Start+FAQ+-+US+CND
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/a7VG8/WO38z/original/New+Consultants+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN
https://cdn.intelligencebank.com/us/share/EPnB/k7A3p/96pOe/original/New+Consultant+How+To+Earn+-+US+CDN2

As of February 1, 2024

Business Builder Bonus

Each of these Consultants earned additional income through the Business Builder program.
See the flyer to learn how you can, too!

With 2 new engaged
Annette Hacault, MB
Carla MacQuarrie, NS
Loretta Rogoschewsky, SK

As of February 1, 2024

Bahamas, Believe!

Congratulations to these Leaders who earned the Bahamas incentive trip as of February 1, 2024.

Trip for 2 plus airfare for 2
Melissa Reynolds, ON

Trip for 1 plus airfare for 1

Kara Ameloot, ON
Tashsa Guest, AB

Trip for 1

Christine Muyres, AB
Guylaine Paquette, ON

Home



https://theresource.norwex.com/wp-content/assets/fom/24484_Business_Builder_Bonus_CDN_US_FINAL_LR.pdf

Consultants

Baylin Norelle
Ethan Berley
Darlene Anderson
Samantha Vleeming
Brigitte Joncas
Marlene Spence
Haidee Villacarlos
Debbie Craig
Gwen Fahrenschon
Carly Parker
Sylvie Levesque
Shelley Torrie
Tracy Leduc
Younes Khadraoui
Laurie Freiberg
Zakaria Lasri

Vicki Mountain
Jacquie Embury
Ellen Hutchings
Amie Anderson
Cindy Wuthrich
Kim Norquay
Catherine Falagario
Judy Fletcher
Nathalie Thibeault
Janet Thompson
Sharon Holburn
Dominique Dion
Diane Beauchamp
Edith Beaulieu
Leila Gunnell

Julie Lachance
Agatha Stoesz
Julie Salame

Lucia Loffreda
Nathalie Lirette
Carie Nixon

Bijou Howatt
Kathryn Slack
Diane Barber

As of February 1, 2024

January Top Sellers

$19,013
$11,423
$8,165
$6,088
$4,256
$4,051
$4,013
$3,475
$2,822
$2,453
$2,369
$2,281
$2,161
$2,155
$2,115
$2,041
$2,018
$1,882
$1,841
$1,832
$1,736
$1,690
$1,686
$1,683
$1,587
$1,586
$1,566
$1,562
$1,543
$1,532
$1,531
$1,530
$1,497
$1,478
$1,449
$1,442
$1,414
$1,376
$1,371
$1,332

Edith Krecker
Jennifer Skiffington
Stephanie Lynch
Joy Silver

Charlie Paradis
Yvette Hartman
Crystal Klaschinsky
Jennifer World
Celine Lussier
Silvia Flores

Team Coordinators

Alana Gauthier
Norma Jean Wilson
Cynthia Giroux
Jacqueline Malic
Joanna Klassen
Jennifer Jukema
Nicola Gauntley
Nicole Railton
Jacinthe St-Laurent
Amélie Fortin
Cheryl Andrews
Debbie Keith
Teresa Hildebrandt
Sharon Squires
Patricia Coe
Sabrina Serino
Amanda Roussy
Barbara Marocco
Sharon Maclntosh
Nicole Sapriken

Home

$1,330
$1,321
$1,311
$1,306
$1,254
$1,244
$1,243
$1,237
$1,236
$1,207

$3,499
$2,432
$2,272
$2,015
$1,927
$1,924
$1,884
$1,850
$1,604
$1,594
$1,592
$1,581
$1,561
$1,540
$1,502
$1,501
$1,458
$1,431
$1,397
$1,344



As of February 1, 2024

January Top Sellers

Sales Leaders

Janella Rodriguez $10,795
Renée Thibodeau $5,670
Shannon Hinton $5,019
Shannon Clements $4,688
Cheyanne FitzGerald $3,588
Kim Kremer $3,091
Grace Oliveira $3,084
Teresa Geddert $2,840
Tina Grandmaison $2,554
Marie Ronan $2,486
Executive Sales Leaders

Guylaine Paquette $6,670
Kerry DeHoog $4,105
Johanna LeRoux $4,024
Kim East $3,783
Jessica Logan $3,105
Debra Martin $2,885
Heather MacDonald $2,269
Christine Muyres $2,263
Amiéle Joannisse $2,191
Cayli Barclay $2,077

Senior Executive Sales Leaders

Kelly Dubois $7,572
Michelle Zhang $5,164
Bonnie Sagriff $4,124
Jessica Roy $3,781
Paula O'Donnell $3,464
Guylaine Beauchamp $3,167
Lisa Buysse $3,152
Rena Roth $2,827
Teresa Gibbs $2,680
Linda Watson $2,343

Vice President Sales Leaders

Jaimee Waldner $7,691
Tashsa Guest $3,658
Angelina Rossi $2,633
Melanie Kassian $2,526
Andrea Van Bakel $2,279
Executive Vice President

Sales Leaders and above

Melissa Reynolds $15,945
Shanda Offenberger $5,283
Roxanne LeBlanc $5,275
Kara Stewart-Ameloot $4,018
Carla MacQuarrie $3,349

Home




As of February 1, 2024

January Top Team Builders

These Consultants welcomed 79 New Consultants to the Norwex community!

Consultants

Stephanie Lynch
Patricia Hayworth
Stéphanie Benoit
Heidi Hunt

Karen Woloshyn
Lynsey Vanderheide
Joleen Pincemin
Leanne Romain
Denelle Heinmiller
France Tessier

Jeff Vidal-Laprade
Sonia Fillion Corriveau
Marnie Fulmer
Katie Adams
Shannon Goertz
Andrea Matzeg
Sharlene Hyink
Tatiana Wadsworth
Dayna Walsh
Amanda Mark
Spencer Anderson
Amanda Hodder

Team Coordinators

Wendy Godglick
Marie Neufeld
Tammy Nietupski
Michelle Boulianne

Margaret Veenema-Huyer

Holly Warman
Karen Lively

Sales Leaders

Janella Rodriguez
Marie Ronan
Tammy Collett
Stéphanie Tremblay
Krysten Arbour
Janice Pocatello
Hailey Madigan

Executive
Sales Leaders

Guylaine Paquette
Johanna LeRoux
Amiele Joannisse
Louise Page

Pam Blackburn
Norma Maclntyre
Tanya Biesenthal
Brigitte Morin
Shanie Cormier
Jillian Her

Senior Executive
Sales Leaders

Sonya Bérubé
Brandy Corcoran
Annette Hacault
Paula O’'Donnell
Andria Woodcox
Erin Molly

Enid Maeda
Cathy D'angela
Mandy Voyce
Heather Jolliffe

Home

Vice President Sales
Leaders

Sarah Hilkers
Jaimee Waldner
Tashsa Guest
Melanie Kassian
Andrea Van Bakel

Executive Vice
President Sales
Leaders and above

Delores VandenBoogaard
Mandy Kuelz

Julie Vermette

Melissa Reynolds

Carla MacQuarrie



